

## Diverse materiale pentru anexa primarie

I.D.: 61435271

---

Data publicarii	29.09.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 11.578,99 RON - 11.578,99 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um tva\_art cantitate pret\_unitar valoare total tva\_ded SARMA KG 19 14 5.8821 82.35 98 15.65 CUIE KG 19 30 6.7227 201.68 240 38.32 PLASA BUZAU BUC 19 10 50.42 504.2 600 95.8 CIMENT SAC 19 100 19.3277 1932.77 2300 367.23 OB(6) KG 19 33 4.2018 138.66 165 26.34 PC 8 BUC 19 20 25.21 504.2 600 95.8 PC 10 BUC 19 20 33.6135 672.27 800 127.73 BCA BUC 19 7 714.2857 5000 5950 950 ADEZIV BCA BUC 19 64 13.4453 860.5 1024 163.5 AUTOFORANTE CUT 19 6 42.0167 252.1 300 47.9 COADA SAPA BUC 19 5 8.403 42.02 50 7.98 ULEI AMESTEC BUC 19 1 8.4 8.4 10 1.6 MULTIBAT SAC 19 40 19.3278 773.11 920 146.89 TEAVA PVC 110 4M BUC 19 10 29.412 294.12 350 55.88 PLASA UMBRIRE BUC 19 1 117.65 117.65 140 22.35 TOPOR BUC 19 1 26.89 26.89 32 5.11 SCOABE BUC 19 100 1.6807 168.07 200 31.93 11578.99 .

---